Drive More Screws with Less Hassle



No cords ... no hoses ... no problem!

Introducing the new cordless Quik Drive PRO200SG2 Multi-Purpose System: a complete auto-feed screw driving system powered by the 2000 rpm, 20V cordless DeWalt[®] brushless driver motor with adjustable torque.

Eliminate the need for compressors, generators or power to run fastening equipment. Subfloor installations are fast and easy using this lightweight, portable Quik Drive System. The cordless DeWalt driver and lightweight extension make for a fast, ergonomic and less-fatiguing installation.

- Quik Drive cordless, plus our low-torque fasteners, drives more screws per battery charge.
- This PRO200SG2 requires less skill training than traditional installation methods, allowing a first-day apprentice to keep pace with a seasoned veteran.
- Efficient: Slash the setup time. Eliminate cord and hose maintenance and tangle. Reduce tripping and electrical shock hazards.
- System includes two 5.0-amp hour lithium-ion batteries and charger.
- Quik Drive Cordless PRO200SG2 Multi-Purpose System can be used with or without the lightweight extension.



The cordless PRO200SG2 Multi-Purpose System with DeWalt driver motor

Features



The Cordless Quik Drive PRO200SG2 Multi-Purpose System



The complete kit includes: PRO200SG2 attachment, G3 extension, Quik Drive-to-DeWalt® adapter, DeWalt Driver, battery charger, 2 batteries, soft case

QUIK DRIVE® Cordless PRO200SG2 System

Model No.	Description	
PR0200SG2C2K	PR0200SG2 System Kit with DeWalt Driver	

PRO200SG2 Compatible Screws

PR0200 Compatible — 1" to 2" Screws			
 Internet (1) 	Strong-Drive® WSV Subfloor Screw	•	DWC Drywall Screw
	WSHL Subfloor Screw	()	DWF Drywall-to-CFS Screw
	WSC Wood Screw		DWFSD Drywall-to-CFS Screw
	FHSD Wood-to-CFS* Screw		CBSDQ Sheathing-to-CFS Screw
•	DWC Drywall Screw		MTH Wood Underlayment Screw
	WSFLRV Wood-to-CFS/ Aluminum Screw		Strong-Drive PPHD Sheathing-to-CFS Screw

*CFS: cold-formed steel

This filer is effective until December 31, 2024, and reflects information available as of July 1, 2022. This information is updated periodically and should not be relied upon after December 31, 2024. Contact Simpson Strong-Tie for current information and limited warranty or see strongtie.com.

(800) 999-5099 strongtie.com